Lone Jack XC Invitational Varsity Boys

Race Date
September 18, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity 5K
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 Knob Noster Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 14:52.4
1 180 SAM WILHEM 1 1 13:18.6 13:18.6 0:00.0
2 182 COLBY ZINK 10 11 14:58.2 28:16.8 1:39.6
3 175 CONNER JOHNSTON 14 25 15:13.1 43:29.9 1:54.4
4 177 DAKOTA ROBISON 15 40 15:15.1 58:45.0 1:56.4
5 176 AUSTIN MATHERS 24 64 15:37.1  1:14:22.1 2:18.4
Team - 3 Holden Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 15:00.4
1 150 ROBERT MAPLESA 4 4 14:12.3 14:12.3 0:00.0
2 146 MATT BARKERA 6 10 14:19.7 28:32.1 0:07.4
3 151 MICHAEL RINELLAA 12 22 15:06.4 43:38.5 0:54.0
4 154 LOGAN YODERA 18 40 15:20.5 58:59.1 1:08.1
5 148 BRIAN FOSTERA 31 71 16:03.1  1:15:02.2 1:50.8
6 152 CHASE VOGLERA More Than 5 18:20.4  1:33:22.6 4:08.0
7 145 GARRETT ABELA More Than 5 19:13.1  1:52:35.8 5:00.7
Team - 8 Pleasant Hill Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 14:57.7
1 214 PARKER SNOW 3 3 14:05.8 14:05.8 0:00.0
2 212 DAKOTA MIDDLETON 7 10 14:21.7 28:27.6 0:15.9
3 208 CARSON CASE 16 26 15:17.1 43:44.7 1:11.2
4 209 PARKER ELKINS 21 47 15:26.9 59:11.6 1:21.0
5 207 MORGAN CARLILE 25 72 15:37.1  1:14:48.7 1:31.2
6 215 CADEN WALKER More Than 5 17:35.5 1:.32:24.2 3:29.7
7 210 JACKSON HUNT More Than 5 18:15.8  1:50:40.0 4:09.9
Team - 7 Lone Jack Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 15:07.8
1 200 ELIMOBERLY 5 5 14:17.4 14:17.4 0:00.0
2 196 BEN JANSSEN 11 16 15:04.0 29:21.4 0:46.5
3 198 CHARLIE LINK 19 35 15:22.3 44:43.8 1:04.8
4 197 KADEN LAMB 20 55 15:25.3  1:00:09.1 1:07.8
5 202 BENNY PAN 23 78 15:30.2  1:15:39.3 1:12.8
6 195 ETHAN HILL More Than 5 15:49.0 1:31:28.4 1:31.6
7 194 COLTON HILL More Than 5 16:53.9  1:48:22.4 2:36.5
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Race Date

Lone Jack XC Invitational Varsity Boys

September 18, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

4 Kingsville

Team Score (places):133

155
156
158
161
159

a b~ wbdN -

Team -

RYAN BAILEY
GRANT ENGEL
TY JOHNSON
ISAAH RUSCHE
ALEX MCCLELLEN

10 Harrisonville

Team Score (places):139

957
958
959
960
952
953

o O WN P

Team -

CONNER BLIXT
JAXON MENSCHING
TOMMY BAKER
ETHAN OTIS

ELI PARRIS

NICK SAFFERS

6 Lafayette County

Team Score (places):162

186
185
184
187
188

a b~ owDdN -

Team -

NICKOLAS STRATHMAN
GABE RYUN

JACOB BAGGS

CALEB TERRY

JAMES WILKSON

1 Alta Vista

Team Score (places):174

129
131
132
967
130

ga b~ wDN -

Team -

ALEJANDRO MENDOZA
KELVIN MARQUINA
ALEXIS JUAREZ

JUAN LORENZO LIMAS
JERRY GARCIA

2 Crest Ridge

Team Score (places):182

135
134
141
140

A WDNPF

JAX BRANDES
JAEGER BRANDES
WESLEY MARTEN
THEODORE FELDMAN
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Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:16.6

14:28.2
14:45.2
16:10.9
16:17.3
19:41.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:59.7

13:24.2
15:30.1
16:58.1
17:02.7
17:03.5
17:58.0

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 16:42.3

15:07.3
15:46.4
15:50.8
17:45.7
19:01.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:00.1

15:19.7
16:16.2
16:40.8
18:11.8
18:31.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 16:58.1

Boys
Varsity 5K
Class - A School

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
8 8
9 17
32 49
34 83
50 133
2 2
22 24
37 61
38 99
40 139

More Than 5
13 13
29 42
30 72
42 114
48 162
17 17
33 50
35 85
44 129
45 174
26 26
27 53
39 92
41 133

2

15:42.0
15:43.3
17:03.1
17:09.2

14:28.2
29:13.5
45:24.5
1:01:41.8
1:21:23.1

13:24.2
28:54.3
45:52.5
1:02:55.2
1:19:58.8
1:37:56.8

15:07.3
30:53.8
46:44.6
1:04:30.3
1:23:31.7

15:19.7
31:36.0
48:16.9
1:06:28.7
1:25:00.7

15:42.0
31:25.3
48:28.5
1.05:37.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:17.0
1:42.7
1:49.0
5:12.9

0:00.0
2:05.9
3:33.9
3:38.4
3:39.3
4:33.8

0:00.0
0:39.0
0:43.4
2:38.3
3:54.0

0:00.0
0:56.5
1:21.1
2:52.1
3:12.1

0:00.0
0:01.2
1:21.1
1.27.2
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Race Date
September 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 2 Crest Ridge
Team Score (places):182

5 138 DAVID CURRENCE
6 136 JETT BRANDES

Team- 9 St Paul
Team Score (places):200

961 NATANIEL SLIMMER
962 JACKSON WELLS

965 ANDREW BRANDT
963 BENJAMIN WOOLERY
966 PATRICK BUCHVOLD
964 AMBROSE TUNG

O Ul WN P
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Lone Jack XC Invitational Varsity Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity 5K
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 16:58.1

49 182 19:13.2 1:24:50.9 3:31.2
More Than 5 21:24.0 1:46:14.9 5:41.9

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:36.0

28 28 15:43.3 15:43.3 0:00.0

36 64 16:48.0 32:31.4 1.04.7

43 107 17:48.9 50:20.3 2:05.6

46 153 18:49.8 1:09:10.1 3:06.4

47 200 18:50.0 1:28:00.2 3:06.7

More Than 5 21:18.0 1:49:18.2 5:34.7
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